NFL Pick’Em 2023

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 9

Week 9
Payout: $154
Progressive Pot (This Week): $51

Total Paid Out for Season: $1414
Total Progressive Pot (Season) $478
Money won in 2022: $3,193

Shelley remains in first place with 90
correct picks, Gordon and Carla, move
up three spots to tie for first place in
the progressive tournament. Keith,
Levin, and John Allen are all tied for
third place. The pot advances to $478
at the midpoint of the season!

Lots of action left . . . the ties will start
to spread out as we advance through
the season. It’s early in the season and
anyone can win. It is a positive that all
four weekly winners have never won
before!

A record number of people are
participating so expect large pots
weekly and a record setting pot on
Week 18. NFL Pick’Em Tournament in
2021-22.

This year’s progressive pot will be split

between first and second place on a
75/25% split.

mikesglobalgrill.com

Shelley
Carla/Gordon
Keith
Levin
John Allen
Bryan
Kirk
Lester
Kevin
Doug
Candice
Dennis
Glen

Lorie
John Phillips
Chip
Ralph
Bobstick
Hytower
RickTory
Rocky
Mike K
PO'B
Chef Mike
Mike R
KenC
Greg

Tony
Perfect Dave
Mike G
Keri

Mike D
Dana
Steve L
Katie P
Eddies Metal Art
Heidi
Sherry
Alie

Chow
Frank S
Susan
Amber
Hugh Mr Terrific
Johanna
Sebastian
Leyda
Dale

Dave M
Mark M
Miguel

Texas Bill

Wins
90
90
89
89
89
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
77
73
73
73
72
70
69
68
64
64
54
16
15
13

Place

tal | Current

® ©® ® ©® ® N O W W W =

a2
o o0 »

15

Pevious

Place

N o ® O N B NN

10
10
13

13
15
18
21
21
15
15
18
21
21
26
18
21
26
29
31
31
34
29
31
26
35
35
37
38
40
39
40
42
43
43
45
46
52
47
47
49
49

Change

Weeks | Avg Per
Played | Week

9

1

10.00
10.00
9.89
9.89
9.89
9.67
9.56
9.44
9.44
9.44
9.44
9.44
9.33
9.33
9.22
9.22
9.22
9.22
9.1
9.11
9.1
9.1
9.1
9.11
8.78
8.78
8.78
8.78
8.78
8.78
8.78
8.67
8.67
8.56
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.00
7.78
7.67
7.56
7.11
7.11
9.00
8.00
7.50
6.50
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
9.00

Week 9

10
12
10
11
12
12
10

6

7
10
10
11

8
10
10
11
12
12

9

O © ® ® O © © ® ®

Week 8

12
11
12

Week 7

O A W O WA DA N O ® O OO A R ® NN OO0 0RO 0RO RO OO0 R OO N ®

Week 6

12

o © ® ® ® ® N ® O

Week 5

N ® ® 0N N O o 0N OO0 NN O e e NN ®® O N O ® N © O o0 o ©o N

11

Week 4

10

10
10
10

10

N o ® N ® N ® o

10
10

Week 3

10
10
13

9
12

Week 2

Week 1



