

NFL Pick'Em 2023

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 9

Week 9 Payout: \$154

Progressive Pot (This Week): \$51

Total Paid Out for Season: \$1414 Total Progressive Pot (Season) \$478 Money won in 2022: \$3,193

Shelley remains in first place with 90 correct picks, Gordon and Carla, move up three spots to tie for first place in the progressive tournament. Keith, Levin, and John Allen are all tied for third place. The pot advances to \$478 at the midpoint of the season!

Lots of action left . . . the ties will start to spread out as we advance through the season. It's early in the season and anyone can win. It is a positive that all four weekly winners have never won before!

A record number of people are participating so expect large pots weekly and a record setting pot on Week 18. NFL Pick'Em Tournament in 2021-22.

This year's progressive pot will be split between first and second place on a 75/25% split.

mikesglobalgrill.com

	Total Wins	Current Place	Pevious Place	Change	Weeks Played	Avg Per Week	Week 9	Week 8	Week 7	Week 6	Week 5	Week 4	Week 3	Week 2	Week 1
Shelley	90	1	1	0	9	10.00	10	12	8	12	11	10	10	8	9
Carla/Gordon	90	1	4	3	9	10.00	12	11	7	11	7	12	10	10	10
Keith	89	3	2	-1	9	9.89	10	12	6	8	9	12	13	11	8
Levin	89	3	4	1	9	9.89	11	11	8	11	8	12	9	9	10
John Allen	89	3	7	4	9	9.89	12	11	4	11	9	10	12	9	11
Bryan	87	6	10	4	9	9.67	12	12	5	11	8	10	11	10	8
Kirk	86	7	8	1	9	9.56	10	10	5	11	9	11	11	9	10
Lester	85	8	2	-6	9	9.44	6	12	6	11	9	11	8	14	8
Kevin	85	8	4	-4	9	9.44	7	12	3	12	7	12	8	12	12
Doug	85	8	10	2	9	9.44	10	9	4	13	8	9	10	11	11
Candice	85	8	10	2	9	9.44	10	11	6	8	8	12	9	12	9
Dennis	85	8	13	5	9	9.44	11	13	4	11	7	10	11	9	9
Glen	84	13	8	-5	9	9.33	8	10	6	10	9	10	11	12	8
Lorie	84	13	13	0	9	9.33	10	11	6	10	8	9	11	12	7
John Phillips	83	15	15	0	9	9.22	10	11	6	9	8	13	12	8	6
Chip	83	15	18	3	9	9.22	11	12	4	11	6	12	10	10	7
Ralph	83	15	21	6	9	9.22	12	10	6	11	7	9	11	10	7
Bobstick	83	15	21	6	9	9.22	12	11	6	9	6	12	7	9	11
Hytower	82	19	15	-4	9	9.11	9	9	5	12	7	12	10	10	8
RickTory	82	19	15	-4	9	9.11	9	10	6	12	8	6	12	9	10
Rocky	82	19	18	-1	9	9.11	10	11	3	10	6	14	10	12	6
Mike K	82	19	21	2	9	9.11	11	10	9	11	8	11	7	7	8
PO'B	82	19	21	2	9	9.11	11	11	4	11	6	9	11	10	9
Chef Mike	82	19	26	7	9	9.11	12	13	3	8	8	10	11	9	8
Mike R	79	25	18	-7	9	8.78	7	11	5	9	7	8	10	12	10
Ken C	79	25	21	-4	9	8.78	8	10	7	9	7	11	7	10	10
Greg	79	25	26	1	9	8.78	9	12	3	10	9	8	9	9	10
Tony	79	25	29	4	9	8.78	10	11	8	10	5	9	9	10	7
Perfect Dave	79	25	31	6	9	8.78	11	10	5	11	6	9	8	10	9
Mike G	79	25	31	6	9	8.78	11	12	4	9	8	10	9	8	8
Keri	79	25	34	9	9	8.78	12	10	5	9	7	10	10	9	7
Mike D	78	32	29	-3	9	8.67	9	13	5	10	6	10	8	9	8
Dana	78	32	31	-1	9	8.67	10	9	9	10	9	6	9	8	8
Steve L	77	34	26	-8	9	8.56	7	9	3	11	6	10	10	10	11
Katie P	73	35	35	0	9	8.11	8	8	9	10	8	8	13	4	5
Eddies Metal Art	73	35	35	0	9	8.11	8	12	7	8	6	8	5	12	7
Heidi	73	35	37	2	9	8.11	9	8	4	7	9	8	11	9	8
Sherry	72	38	38	0	9	8.00	9	9	6	6	7	7	7	11	10
Alie	70	39	40	1	9	7.78	10	10	4	8	6	8	8	9	7
Chow	69	40	39	-1	9	7.67	8	9	3	8	7	7	10	10	7
Frank S	68	41	40	-1	9	7.56	8	8	5	8	5	8	7	10	9
Susan	64	42	42	0	9	7.11	9	10	3	9	8	6	7	9	3
Amber	64	42	43	1	9	7.11	10	7	4	5	8	7	10	6	7
Hugh Mr Terrific	54	44	43	-1	6	9.00			5		7	12	11	10	9
Johanna	16	45	45	0	2	8.00							9	7	
Sebastian	15	46	46	0	2	7.50							6	9	
Leyda	13	47	52	5	2	6.50	9		4						
Dale	11	48	47	-1	1	11.00					11				
Dave M	11	48	47	-1	1	11.00				11					
Mark M	10	50	49	-1	1	10.00						10			
Miguel	10	50	49	-1	1	10.00						10			
Texas Bill	9	52	51	-1	1	9.00						9			